
Division Away Team Home Team Date Start Time Location Field

CPSB United Steelworkers - Local Union 14009Harbron Electric Saturday, May 8, 2021 10:00 AM BC South Field 3

CPSB West Midland Family CenterSouth of Town Storage Saturday, May 8, 2021 12:00 PM BC South Field 3

CPSB Joletec Inc. West Midland Family Center Saturday, May 8, 2021 2:00 PM BC South Field 3

CPSB West Midland Family CenterSouth of Town Storage Monday, May 10, 2021 6:00 PM BC South Field 3

CPSB Harbron Electric Joletec Inc. Tuesday, May 11, 2021 6:00 PM BC West Field 3

CPSB South of Town Storage Harbron Electric Wednesday, May 12, 2021 6:00 PM BC South Field 3

CPSB West Midland Family CenterSouth of Town Storage Thursday, May 13, 2021 6:00 PM BC South Field 4

CPSB Joletec Inc. United Steelworkers - Local Union 14009Thursday, May 13, 2021 6:00 PM BC West Field 3

CPSB Harbron Electric West Midland Family Center Monday, May 17, 2021 6:00 PM BC South Field 3

CPSB South of Town Storage Joletec Inc. Tuesday, May 18, 2021 6:00 PM BC West Field 3

CPSB United Steelworkers - Local Union 14009Harbron Electric Wednesday, May 19, 2021 6:00 PM BC South Field 3

CPSB Joletec Inc. West Midland Family Center Thursday, May 20, 2021 6:00 PM BC South Field 4

CPSB United Steelworkers - Local Union 14009South of Town Storage Thursday, May 20, 2021 6:00 PM BC West Field 3

CPSB Harbron Electric Joletec Inc. Tuesday, May 25, 2021 6:00 PM BC South Field 4

CPSB West Midland Family CenterUnited Steelworkers - Local Union 14009Wednesday, May 26, 2021 6:00 PM BC South Field 3

CPSB Joletec Inc. United Steelworkers - Local Union 14009Thursday, May 27, 2021 6:00 PM BC South Field 4

CPSB West Midland Family CenterSouth of Town Storage Thursday, May 27, 2021 6:00 PM BC West Field 3

CPSB South of Town Storage Joletec Inc. Tuesday, June 1, 2021 6:00 PM BC West Field 3

CPSB South of Town Storage Harbron Electric Wednesday, June 2, 2021 6:00 PM BC South Field 3

CPSB Joletec Inc. West Midland Family Center Thursday, June 3, 2021 6:00 PM BC South Field 4

CPSB South of Town Storage United Steelworkers - Local Union 14009Thursday, June 3, 2021 6:00 PM BC West Field 3

CPSB Harbron Electric West Midland Family Center Monday, June 7, 2021 6:00 PM BC South Field 3

CPSB Harbron Electric Joletec Inc. Tuesday, June 8, 2021 6:00 PM BC West Field 3

CPSB West Midland Family CenterUnited Steelworkers - Local Union 14009Wednesday, June 9, 2021 6:00 PM BC South Field 3

CPSB South of Town Storage Harbron Electric Thursday, June 10, 2021 6:00 PM BC South Field 4

CPSB Joletec Inc. United Steelworkers - Local Union 14009Thursday, June 10, 2021 6:00 PM BC West Field 3

CPSB United Steelworkers - Local Union 14009South of Town Storage Monday, June 14, 2021 6:00 PM BC South Field 3

CPSB Harbron Electric West Midland Family Center Tuesday, June 15, 2021 6:00 PM BC West Field 3

CPSB United Steelworkers - Local Union 14009Harbron Electric Wednesday, June 16, 2021 6:00 PM BC South Field 3

CPSB United Steelworkers - Local Union 14009Joletec Inc. Thursday, June 17, 2021 6:00 PM BC South Field 4


